Torneo della Colomba - Sede ABL Lamone - 02.04.2016
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Ergebnidiste (50 % = 260,0 MP)

Paar
Balanescu Alessandro - Giuseppe Martini
Maurilio Morganti - Antonio Saladino
Maria Crivelli Mella- Luciano Méella
Luigi Raas - FiorellaVidoli

Gennaro Di Martino - Gianemilio Parravicini

Anne-LiseBurri - ClaudeBurri

Luciano Caroni - Andrea Melik
Benedetto Flury - Marianne Flury
Taiana Pierangela - Mirella Campana
Soldati Raffaella - Soldati Stefano
Susanna Citterio - Vittoria Leoni
Rossana Di Giacomo - Monique M acconi
Kupfer Madeleine - 1sabelle Ballerini
Francesco DeMaria - LorenzaDeMaria
Chiappa Giancarlo - Siringo Pasquale
Paolo Bonavia - Franco Giacomini

Ines Buzzini Soldati - Ivana Della Bella
Kremer Gisda - Kremer Klaus

Walter Donisdlli - Thea von Weissenfluh
Gianoni Claudine - Franzoni Franca
Maravon Allmen - Yvette Cortes
Brand Renate - Alma Casellini

MP
335,0
310,0
309,0
308,0
304,0
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283,0
278,0
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253,0
251,0
251,0
240,0
233,0
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228,0
226,0
198,0
194,0
187,0

%
64,42
59,62
59,42
59,23
58,46
54,81
54,42
53,46
53,27
52,12
51,92
48,65
48,27
48,27
46,15
44,81
44,04
43,85
43,46
38,08
37,31
35,96
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